Location

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Davis
Davis
Davis

Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Merced
Merced

Riverside
Riverside
Riverside

San Diego
San Diego
San Diego
San Diego

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara
Santa Barbara

Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz
Santa Cruz

University of California
Summary of Auxiliary Support
As of June 30, 2020

Type of Service

Athletics

Athletics

Child care
Housing and food services
Parking and transportation
Parking and transportation

Student government, advising and small commercial enterprise

Campus recreation

Student government, advising and small commercial enterprise

Student union

Campus recreation
Child care
Child care
Child care
Student center or union

Athletics
Events

Athletics
Early childhood education center

Child care
Child care
Student center or union

Early childhood education center
Mail and postal services
Parking and transportation

Student government, advising and small commercial enterprise

Campus recreation
Child care
Child care

Transportation

Bookstore

Child care

Child care
Student union

Child care
Student center or union
Student housing

Source of Other Funding

Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
State and special state appropriations
Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
State and special state appropriations
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Other
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Institutional support from unrestricted funds
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students
Student fees and registration fees as voted by students

Amount

$30,082,500
444,374
806,745
4,439
2,659,652
1,531,443
7,086,334

3,037,000
5,490,140
576,012

460,582
480,721
401,685
150,822
719,185

2,517,213
52,254

1,614,685
720,553

588,754
553,219
1,598,235

790,000
50,000
3,533,220
10,788

637,744
2,202,650
11,855
3,809,306

38,145
1,313,434
467,761
1,604,859

516,376
174,582
532,994

$77,270,261



